EiKC

Specifications
Voltage Rating
Amps
Base Type
Bulb Type
Filament
MOL in/mm
MOD in/mm
LCL in/mm
Lumens
Rated Life
California Title 20
DLC Standard
DLC Premium
Energy Star

Dimmable

307

Description
Ordering Code
UNSPSC Code

28
0.67

Single Contact Bayonet (BA15s)
S8

C-6
2.00/50.80
1.04/26.40
1.13/28.60
265

300
Exempt
False
False
False

False

28V .67A S-8 SC Bayonet Base
40568
39101622
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